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COUNCIL
EXECUTIVE
Shared Regulatory Executive 20 June 2012 | Public Protection & | Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Services Safety PDS background
Committee; Adult & Nigel Davies documents
Community Tel: 020 8313 4443
Services PDS Nigel.Davies@bromley.gov.uk
Committee and
General Purposes
& Licensing
Committee
Foster Parent Executive 20 June 2012 Key Stakeholders Meetings and Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Allowances: and CYP PDS written background
Consultation Outcomes Committee communications Kay Weiss documents
kay.weiss@bromley.gov.uk
Future of the In house Executive 20 June 2012 | Executive & Meeting Contact Officer: Part 2 report -
ACS Services Resources PDS confidential
Committee Lorna Blackwood
Tel: 020 8313 4110
lorna.blackwood@bromley.gov.uk
In House Learning Executive 20 June 2012 | Executive & Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Disability Residential Resources PDS background
Service Changes Committee Lorna Blackwood documents

Tel: 020 8313 4110
lorna.blackwood@bromley.gov.uk
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Domiciliary Care Executive 20 June 2012 Executive & Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Services - Award of Resources PDS background
Framework Contract Committee Wendy Norman documents
Tel: 020 8313 4212
Wendy.Norman@bromley.gov.uk
Award of Contract - Executive 25 July 2012 Adult & Community | Meeting Contact Officer: Part 2 report -
Johnson Court PDS Committee confidential
Supported Living Tiffany Southcott
Services for People with Tel: 020 8313 4267
Learning Difficulties Tiffany.Southcott@bromley.gov.uk
Award of Contract - Executive 12 September | Executive & Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Disability Services 2012 Resources PDS background
Framework Committee Tiffany Southcott documents
Tel: 020 8313 4267
Tiffany.Southcott@bromley.gov.uk
Transfer of Property Executive 12 September | Executive and Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
from Bromley PCT to 2012 Resources PDS background
London Borough of Committee Claire Lynn documents
Bromley Tel: 020 8313 4034
claire.lynn@bromley.gov.uk
Award of Contract for Executive 12 September | Executive & Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Mental Health 2012 Resources PDS background
Residential Services Committee Claire Lynn documents

Tel: 020 8313 4034
claire.lynn@bromley.gov.uk

CARE SERVICES PORTFOLIO
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Tenancy Strategy Portfolio Holder for | 04 September | Housing Assoc Meeting Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Care Services 2012 Partners and Adult background
and Community Kerry O'Driscoll documents
Services PDS
Committee Kerry.O'Driscoll@bromley.gov.uk
Supported Living Portfolio Holder for | 04 September | Adult & Community | Meeting Contact Officer: Part 2 report -
Services for People with | Care Services 2012 Services PDS Confidential
Learning Disabilities - Committee Tiffany Southcott
Award of Contract Tel: 020 8313 4267
Tiffany.Southcott@bromley.gov.uk
EDUCATION PORTFOLIO
Bromley Youth Music Education Portfolio | 12 June 2012 Education PDS Meetings Contact Officer: Report and relevant
Trust - Contract Review Committee background
Paul King documents
Tel: 020 8461 7572
paul.king@bromley.gov.uk
ENVIRONMENT PORTFOLIO
Environment Portfolio Portfolio Holder for | 03 July 2012 Environment PDS Meeting Contact Officer: Report and relevant

Plan 2012/13

Environment

Committee

Gavin Moore
Tel: 0208 313 4539
gavin.moore@bromley.gov.uk

background
documents

PUBLIC PROTECTION AND SAFETY PORTFOLIO

RENEWAL AND RECREATION PORTFOLIO

RESOURCES PORTFOLIO
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Contracts to Supply Portfolio Holder for | 14 June 2012 Executive & Meeting Contact Officer: Part 2 report -
Lease Cars Resources Resources PDS confidential
Government Committee Pauline Jones
Procurement Service Tel: 020 8313 4586
Contract Pauline.Jones@bromley.gov.uk
Oakfield Day Centre, Portfolio Holder for | 14 June 2012 Executive & Meeting Contact Officer: Part 2 Report -
Anerley - Results of Resources Resources PDS confidential
Marketing Committee Heather Hosking

Tel: 020 8313 4421
heather.hosking@bromley.gov.uk

London Borough of Bromley: 020 8464 3333 www.bromley.gov.uk

Contact Officer: Lynn Hill, Democratic Services, Resources Department: 020 8461 7700, lynn.hill@bromley.gov.uk
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